

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6308 OF 2009 (for prel. hearing)

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERS.ASSOCN OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)	Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
	Ms. Subhra Kapur, Adv.
	Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
	Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Javob George, Adv.
	Mr. Saugata Nath Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
	Ms. Simran Brar, Adv.
	Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv. for
	M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.
	Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This appeal is only directed against certain observations made against the appellant in the impugned judgment, let the same be admitted and be treated separately from the other matters.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master