

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6308/2009

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-07-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Victor Das, Adv.
Ms. Anvesha Padhi, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Rajnish Prasad, AOR

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Vishaka Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Ld. ASG
Mr. Wasim Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter two weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILLEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)